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Jake Thomas-Mansfield - (882619) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.72 630 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

56.34 609 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

56.37 608 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield West Suffolk 2

56.82 594 F 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton West Suffolk 2

57.00 588 F 06/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton West Suffolk 2

57.01 588 H 06/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton West Suffolk 2

57.09 586 H 06/02/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

57.15 584 F 06/02/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

57.21 582 F 14/12/19 National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final Corby  3

57.26 581 F 28/01/24 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

57.37 577 F 05/11/23 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023 Luton West Suffolk 2

57.50 573 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton West Suffolk 2

57.57 571 H 17/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Birm'ham Uni 2

57.76 566 F 29/01/23 SE Suffolk County Championships 2023 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

57.79 565 H 05/11/23 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023 Luton West Suffolk 2

57.81 564 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

57.83 563 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

57.96 560 H 29/01/23 SE Suffolk County Championships 2023 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

57.99 559 F 27/11/22 West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022 Bury St Edmonds  4

58.32 549 F 10/12/22 National Arena League - East Mids - Round 3 2022 Grantham  3

58.33 549 F 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton St Felix Sch 2

58.49 545 H 01/10/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge St Felix Sch 2

58.60 542 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton St Felix Sch 2

58.62 541 F 18/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol  2

58.80 536 F 01/10/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge St Felix Sch 2

58.81 536 F 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge St Felix Sch 2

58.91 533 F 30/09/23 West Suffolk Neate Meet 2023 Bury St Edmonds  3
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58.91 533 F 30/09/23 West Suffolk Neate Meet 2023 Bury St Edmonds  3

59.20 525 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Suffolk 2

59.50 517 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge St Felix Sch 2

59.62 514 F 20/11/16 Teamipswich November Open 2016 Ipswich St Felix Sch 3

59.68 513 H 28/01/24 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

59.75 511 F 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich St Felix Sch 2

59.93 506 F 29/11/17 West Suffolk Club Championships Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

1:00.14 501 H 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich St Felix Sch 2

1:00.15 501 F 20/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

1:00.21 499 F 20/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

1:00.27 498 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton West Suffolk 2

1:00.27 498 H 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley West Suffolk 2

1:00.36 496 F 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge West Suffolk 2

1:00.44 494 F 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley West Suffolk 2

1:01.21 475 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge West Suffolk 2

1:01.47 469 F 02/12/15 West Suffolk Club Championships 2015 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

1:01.91 459 F 14/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich  2

1:02.31 450 H 14/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich  2

1:03.32 429 H 10/01/15 City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course Parkside  2

1:05.17 394 F 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:05.29 391 H 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:05.92 380 H 11/01/14 City of Cambridge Winter Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:06.11 377 H 04/10/14 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge  4

1:10.34 313 F 17/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:10.72 308 H 17/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:10.89 306 H 29/09/13 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

1:10.96 305 H 12/01/13 Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:11.14 302 F 11/05/13 West Suffolk SC Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Cambridge 3

1:11.63 296 H 17/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket Co Cambridge 2

1:12.72 283 H 07/10/12 City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

1:12.73 283 H 27/10/12 Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich Co Cambridge 2

1:15.12 257 H 14/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:20.72 207 H 10/07/11 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.26 581 F 28/01/24 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

59.68 513 H 28/01/24 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2024 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

57.37 577 F 05/11/23 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023 Luton West Suffolk 2

57.79 565 H 05/11/23 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023 Luton West Suffolk 2

58.91 533 F 30/09/23 West Suffolk Neate Meet 2023 Bury St Edmonds  3

57.76 566 F 29/01/23 SE Suffolk County Championships 2023 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

57.96 560 H 29/01/23 SE Suffolk County Championships 2023 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

58.32 549 F 10/12/22 National Arena League - East Mids - Round 3 2022 Grantham  3

56.37 608 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield West Suffolk 2

57.99 559 F 27/11/22 West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022 Bury St Edmonds  4

57.00 588 F 06/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton West Suffolk 2

57.01 588 H 06/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton West Suffolk 2

57.15 584 F 06/02/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

57.09 586 H 06/02/22 Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

55.72 630 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 2

56.34 609 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

56.82 594 F 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton West Suffolk 2

57.50 573 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton West Suffolk 2
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57.50 573 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton West Suffolk 2

57.57 571 H 17/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Birm'ham Uni 2

57.21 582 F 14/12/19 National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final Corby  3

57.83 563 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

58.62 541 F 18/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol  2

57.81 564 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

59.75 511 F 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich St Felix Sch 2

1:00.14 501 H 11/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich St Felix Sch 2

59.93 506 F 29/11/17 West Suffolk Club Championships Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

58.80 536 F 01/10/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge St Felix Sch 2

58.49 545 H 01/10/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge St Felix Sch 2

59.62 514 F 20/11/16 Teamipswich November Open 2016 Ipswich St Felix Sch 3

58.33 549 F 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton St Felix Sch 2

58.60 542 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton St Felix Sch 2

59.20 525 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield Suffolk 2

58.81 536 F 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge St Felix Sch 2

59.50 517 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge St Felix Sch 2

1:00.15 501 F 20/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

1:00.21 499 F 20/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

1:01.47 469 F 02/12/15 West Suffolk Club Championships 2015 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

1:00.44 494 F 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley West Suffolk 2

1:00.27 498 H 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley West Suffolk 2

1:00.27 498 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton West Suffolk 2

1:00.36 496 F 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge West Suffolk 2

1:01.21 475 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge West Suffolk 2

1:01.91 459 F 14/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich  2

1:02.31 450 H 14/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich  2

1:03.32 429 H 10/01/15 City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course Parkside  2

1:06.11 377 H 04/10/14 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge  4

1:05.17 394 F 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:05.29 391 H 30/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:05.92 380 H 11/01/14 City of Cambridge Winter Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:10.89 306 H 29/09/13 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

1:11.14 302 F 11/05/13 West Suffolk SC Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Cambridge 3

1:10.34 313 F 17/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:10.72 308 H 17/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:10.96 305 H 12/01/13 Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:12.73 283 H 27/10/12 Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich Co Cambridge 2

1:12.72 283 H 07/10/12 City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

1:11.63 296 H 17/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket Co Cambridge 2

1:15.12 257 H 14/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

1:20.72 207 H 10/07/11 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3
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